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AA-6046

23.6”

7.1”
18.1”

All dimensions are approximate.
Structure measurements must be verified against the unit to ensure 
proper fit.

DESCRIPTION

Drop-in Lav

High gloss

Porcelain

Complies with CSA standards

White

MEASUREMENTS

	 SIZE	 DRILLING

	 23.6" x 18.1" x 7.1"	 1-hole

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

PD-00                           pop up drain w/ overflow	

* Additional accessories see section 11


